R
JCB ENERGY ELECTRIC POWER INDUSTRY
MADRID / SPAIN
FÁBRICA DE GENERADORES JCBENERGY
• Torsión de doble freno / cuello de tijera
• Patas de apoyo laterales mecánicas
• Anillos de montaje en la base / lateral

Min 75s OFF
Interruptor 5 Amp resistive load max > 0.25W
CÓMO PEDIR
Utilice las tablas siguientes para seleccionar la especificación exclusiva de su válvula de cierre de aire de admisión
modelo 7002:
DDD
DDD Opciones de Conexión
RZX Deutsch Solenoid Connector (DT04-
4P), Deustch Switch Connector with
integral 33 kΩ Shunt (DT06-2S)
RZO Deutsch Solenoid Connector (DT04-
4P), PIN Style Plug in 15-4 Layout
Switch Connector (38999)
HAC Weatherpack Solenoid Connector
(12015792), Deustch Switch Connector
(DT06-2S)
A
Tamaño
de la
Válvula
4 4 inch,
standard
BB
Operador de la
Válvula
72 Electric Solenoid,
24VDC
C
Opciones
de
Interrupto
r
A Válvula Abierta =
Interruptor
Cerrado
B Válvula Abierta =
Interruptor
Abierto
NUESTROS CERTIFICADOS
A
P
P
R
O
V
ED
M
A
N
U
FA
CT
U
R
ER
HAS OUR TOTAL SUPPORT
We are pleased to certify that this company, with its registered
office (address as below), is fully authorised as an Original
Equipment Manufacturer partner to incorporate Mecc Alte
AC Generators when selling and distributing generating sets.
Mecc Alte also certifies that its products sold to this company
are fully covered by the Mecc Alte Warranty.
Mecc Alte provides this company access to its extensive
product knowledge in order to incorporate Mecc Alte AC
Generators when selling and distributing generating sets.
World-class alternators 1 – 5,000kVA.
CERTIFICATE NO.
MA000
VALID UNTIL
COMPANY ADDRESS